

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

ARBITRATION AND CONCILI. APPL.U/S11(4) No. - 8 of 2022

Sunil Hitech Engineers Limited

.....Applicant

v/s

Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited

.....Opposite Party

CORAM : HON'BLE RAJESH BINDAL, CHIEF JUSTICE

ORDER

Let the present application be listed before another Bench after obtaining appropriate orders from Hon'ble the Chief Justice on administrative side.

Adjourned to March 21, 2022.

To be taken up as a fresh case.

(Rajesh Bindal, C.J.)

Allahabad
02.03.2022
AHA/Kuldeep