



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD
ARBITRATION AND CONCILI. APPL.U/S11(4) No. - 8 of 2022

Sunil Hitech Engineers Limited

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s)	:	Aishwarya Pratap Singh
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	:	Apurva Hajela

Court No. - 7

HON'BLE PIYUSH AGRAWAL, J.

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant(s), list again on 10.03.2026.

(Piyush Agrawal,J.)

February 16, 2026
Amit Mishra